Year

1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Waterloo Metro WBA City Tournament

All Events Winners

Handicap Division

Dorathea Wyatt
Barbara Short
Virginia Johnson
Berylois Fliear
Ruby Rice

Jean Buss

Mary Heidt

Darlene Kalvig
Marian Gray

No City Tournament
Jeanette Torgeson
Mary Schneider
Verlene Henry
Geraldine Tarter

No City Tournament
Betty Kuepker

Judy Warren

Irene Gosney

JoAnn Prochaska

Jo Roberts

No City Tournament
Carol Peters

Phyllis Jasper
Paulette Seal

Judy B. Johnson
Linda Eighme

Diana Tagtow

Jean Hambly

No City Tournament
Julie Chase

Patricia Phillips
Janell Ridder
Michelle Shock
Debra Schares

No City Tournament
Diane Swanson

Rita Dinsdale
Kimberly Pearce
Kelly Krull (Div 1)
Kimberly Pearce (Div 2)
Angie Lorenz (Div 1)
Bobbi Bryant (Div 2)
Kelli Sorenson

No City Tournament
Tina Cote

Katie Trower
Martha Washington
Betty Reuter
Elizabeth Foelske

Score

1782
1763
1864
1767
1849
1785
1848
1729
1873

Scratch Division

Dorothea Fort
Dorathea Fort
Virginia Johnson
Ethel Smith
Ruth Ryan
Virginia Johnson
Darlis Barta
Darlene Kalvig
Marian Gray

Jeanette Torgeson
Beverly Wood
Helen Galle
Betty Belloma

Margene Makinster
Margene Makinster
Gayle Kearney

Jan Pond

Roxann Bush

Awanda Pilcher
Helen K. Sims
Margene Makinster
Awanda Pilcher
Margene Makinster
Diane Slattenow
Jackie Waddell

Connie Rommel
Janice Akin
Connie Simpson
Michelle Shock
Margene Makinster

Roxann Bush

Rita Dinsdale

Roxann Bush

Connie Rommel (Div 1)
Sally J Clark (Div 2)
Angie Lorenz (Div 1)
Roberta Sands (Div 2)
April Erickson
Michelle Werderman
Sheri Himes

Roxie Bush

Kim Gerst

Barb Einfelt




2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Kristine Wroblewski
No City Tournament
Candy Retterath

Trina Barth

Lorna Bormann
Cynthia Bell
Samantha Buckingham
Wendy Funk

Greater Cedar Valley USBC

All Events Winners Continued...

Kristine Wroblewski

Kim Gerst

Kim Gerst

Kim Van Hauen
Kim Van Hauen
Dana Homolar
Roxie Bush



